THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

SAM'S
TOWN

Las Vegas, Nevada

2013 SPRING NATIONAL PRIZE FUND PAYOUT

SAM’S TOWN “SURVIVOR TOUR.” COMBO RESULTS

5111 Boulder Hwy., Las Vegas, NV

April 1 thru 7, 2013

Finalists:
Place
lst
2nd
3rd\
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t
11t
12t
131
14
15"
16"
17t
18
19
20"
21%
2ond
231
24t

Name
Scott Pohl

Score

255-273-283-266-264-286-217

Timothy Adle 232-252-230-251-229-218-194

Terry Robbins
Ed Abarca
Jessie Orsby, Jr
Loreto Sicam, Jr
William Rigby
Kevin Sweetman
Go-Go Brown
Dalton Cox

Lili Robles
Shawn French
Rolando Bulosan
Blaine Todd
Albert Chen
Allen Thompson
Kay Johnson
Ben Elich

Dom Laguardia
Carlos Gonzalez
Orpah Toliver
Pierre Lopez
Richard Hirata
Kyle Fujimoto

258-223-220-254-227-217
232-231-247-237-233-195
223-250-260-224-222
218-237-286-234-205
215-240-233-242-181
236-265-229-222-165
215-239-231-216
224-243-266-212
249-247-292-211
253-214-242-205
222-217-230-204
212-242-235-203
261-222-290-DNS
223-211-219
233-228-218
227-220-218
239-252-215
244-268-214
219-236-210
226-211-203
213-229-174
226-212-175

Thomas Bartoszek 261-262-176

Salvadore LaFiguera 243-234-189
Elaine Purdy 318-212-190
Chonthida Athiprayoon 221-261-192
Rick Mousouleas 223-262-198
Steven Dudek 223-242-198
Ann McGee 244-210
Kaden Wilkerson 225-208
Tammy Brown 234-208

Roy Jones 212-206
Angelo Bethune 222205
Joevin Bolanos 228-205
Wayne Hohenstein 216-204
Tony Anderson  250-202
Nolan Carothers  225-200
Edward Peterson  234-200
Ronald Smith 216-195
Brandon Sweetman 214-195
Richard Lista 215-193

Van Vasquez 233-193
A.Jay Walters 258-192
Elden Pierce 212-191
Emma Soliman 240-191
Henry Murphy 233-188
Amy Gottlieb 218-187
Edward Brown 233-186
Joleene Elich 227-186
Sharon Irby 216-189
Chris Walker 223-184
Brian Main 232-184

Winnings
$500.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00

5 Sth
56th
57th
28th
29th
3Oth
3 lst
32nd
3 3rd
3 4th
3 5th
3 6th
37th
3 8th
39t
40t
41
42m

53rd

Tie
Tie
Tie

Todd Reiger
Renee Olis
Brandon Roberts
Dan Seamans
Richard Isaacs
James Sharp
Charles Fick III
Hul Taing

Lynn Arthur
Noah Elich

Everett Nishikawa

June French
Trent Nay
Randy Lund
Gloria Castro
Ralph Prewitt
Tip Jeensalute

Steve Roskelley, Jr

Chuck Bazemore
Bobby Crawford
Wil Druk

Leo Martinez
Diana Paul

Spud Brown
Mike Amos
Rose Davies
Tereasa LuVisi
Stan Takeuchi
John Singleton
Lil Martindale
Jim Waters

Tess Li

Guy Hirsimaki
Leon Pitcher

Sol Cericos
Shaun Goulding
Joseph Johnson
Lordan Ferguson
Roland Bisnar

230-182
223-175
234-167
211
210
209
209
208
208
208
207
205
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
201
201
199
199
199
199
198
197
196
194
194
194
192
191
191
190
188

Nancy Castrogiovanni 184

Dory Massey
Fred Ringor
Darryl Purdy
Monty Chrans
Willie Irby, Jr
Jason Neely
Marissa DeLuna
Paula Boronda
Kenneth Nurse

William Parawan

Layne Dacanay
Felix Vargas
Dana Corsaro
Louis Catiller
Sig DeCola
Gerald Duran
Gary Monnin

Lawrence Marquez

183
181
181
181
180
180
174
174
171
167
163
163
155
133

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
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THE BOWLER’S COMPANY™
Tie Gabe Luchetta
Tie Ruth Keck
Tie Shig Shozi
Tie Del Chinn
Tie Monte Dragon
Tie David Perritt 11
Tie David Wilk
Tie Hieu Nguyen
Tie Adam Collura
Tie Harold Hill, Sr
Tie Darris Wiltse

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

(L to R) Scott Pohl, Chris Walker

SAM’S TOWN “SWEEPER” COMBO RESULTS
Monday Handicap: Block 1 $350.00
™ Spud Brown 522 $125.00
o Layne Dacanay 495 $100.00
31 Kay Johnson 493 $ 75.00
4t Elden Pierce 490 $ 50.00
Tuesday Handicap: Block 2 $225.00
1™ Allen Thompson 510 $100.00
2nd Steve Roskelley, Jr 493 $ 75.00
3 Sig De Cola 490 $ 50.00
Wednesday Handicap: Block 3 $350.00
™ Ann McGee 495 $125.00
2 A.Jay Walters 488 $100.00
3 Ira Miyashiro 483 $ 75.00
4 Blaine Todd 482 $ 50.00
Thursday Handicap: Block 4 $350.00
1™ Dom Laguardia 519 $125.00

SAM'S
TOWN

Las Vegas, Nevada

2 James Sharp 516 $100.00
31 Dalton Cox 494 $ 75.00
4t Shaun Goulding 492 $ 50.00
Thursday Handicap: Block 5 $500.00
1™ Dom Laguardia 574 $150.00
o Terry Robbins 512 $125.00
31 Henry Murphy 499 $100.00
4t Rick Mousouleas 492 $ 75.00
5th Kay Johnson 491 $ 50.00
Friday Handicap: Block 6 $725.00
1™ Steve Roskelley, Jr 566 $175.00
ond Adam Collura 510 $150.00
31 Chris Walker 506 $125.00
4 Lito Delacruz 505 $100.00
5t David Perritt IT 497 $ 75.00
6" Rose Davies 493 $ 50.00
Tie Tip Jeensalute 493 $ 50.00
Friday Handicap: Block 7 $230.00
™ Luke Walker 528 $ 90.00
Tie David Wilk 528 $ 90.00
31 Kaden Wilkerson 500 $ 50.00
Saturday Handicap: Block 8 $750.00
™ Kyle Fujimoto 530 $175.00
ond Sol Cericos 523 $150.00
31 Alfred Aguilar 521 $125.00
4 Steve Roskelley, Jr 520 $100.00
5t Richard Hirata 513 $ 75.00
Tie Lawrence Steinmiller 513 $ 75.00
7t Lili Robles 512 $ 50.00
Saturday Handicap: Block 9 $500.00
™ Chris Buck 518 $150.00
ond Brandon Sweetman 517 $125.00
31 Everett Nishikawa 505 $100.00
4t Lili Robles 503 $ 75.00
5t Darris Wiltse 502 $ 50.00
Sunday Handicap: Block 10 $225.00
™ Adam Collura 514 $100.00
2nd Dom Laguardia 506 $ 75.00
31 Albert Chen 488 $ 50.00
Sunday Semi-Finals Handicap: Block 12 $1450.00
1™ John Q. Co 519 $ 250.00
2 Johnny Graham 516 $ 225.00
31 Jim Waters 512 $ 200.00
4 Rudy Toro 511 $ 175.00
5t Tim Borja 503 $ 150.00
6" Dan Seamans 502 $ 125.00
7t Alfred Aguilar 497 $ 100.00
Tie Dalton Cox 497 $ 100.00
gth Emma Soliman 492 $ 75.00
10t David Wilk 489 $ 50.00



